Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Name
Pijush Bala
Saif
Sajib
Shakil

Shohan

September-2024

Generate time 2024-10-04 18:20:52 (BST)

Pijush Bala

Summary

Month Summary

9,000.00

0.00

262.00

34.35

9,000.00

10,038.00

1,400.00

-362.00

Memebers Summary
Meal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost
52.00 1,786.26 2,577.00 280.00 2,066.26
47.00 1,614.50 2,163.00 280.00 1,894.50
65.00 2,232.82 1,087.00 280.00 2,512.82
32.00 1,099.24 1,400.00 280.00 1,379.24
66.00 2,267.18 2,811.00 280.00 2,547.18
Members
Name Join date

Pijush Bala 2023-03-18

Due
510.74
268.50

-1,425.82
20.76

263.82



Saif 2023-04-07

Sqjib 2023-04-07
Shakil 2024-09-11
Shohan 2023-04-07

Name

Shohan
Sqjib
Pijush Bala
Saif

Shakil

Total

Name

Pijush Bala

Pijush Bala
Pijush Bala
Sqjib
Pijush Bala
Pijush Bala
S4jib
S4jib

Pijush Bala

Date

2024-09-29

2024-09-28

2024-09-28

2024-09-27

2024-09-26

2024-09-22

2024-09-19

2024-09-19

2024-09-16

2024-09-15

2024-09-14

2024-09-12

2024-09-12

Product

Bazar

oil

Bazar

dal

Bazar

Bazar

Bazar

Bazar

Bazar

Bazar

vim

Amount

2811

1087

2577

2163

1400

10038

sugarcane

muri

Amount

460

85

100

60

100

2100

120

200

190

70

65



Pijush Bala
Sgjib

Pijush Bala

Name

Pijush Bala

2024-09-12

2024-09-09

2024-09-08

2024-09-07

2024-09-06

2024-09-05

2024-09-03

2024-09-02

2024-09-02

2024-09-01

2024-09-01

Total

Date

2024-09-22

Total

Bazar 1110
Bazar 460
sugarcan 60
Bazar 450
oil+others 370
ledis finger 20
Fish and chicken 630
€99 50
Bazar 550
Bazar 1670
Bazar 20
9000
Product Amount
gas 1400
1400

Name
Shohan

Shakil

Saif

Pijush Bala

Name

Shohan

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

Breakfast

05

2024-09-30

2024-09-29

Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1



Shakil
Sgjib
Saif

Pijush Bala

Name
Shohan
Shakil
Sqjib

Saif

Name
Shohan

Shakil

Saif

Pijush Bala

Name
Shohan
Shakil
Sajib
Saif

Pijush Bala

Name
Shohan
Shakil
S4ib

Saif

0.5

0.5

0.5

Breakfast

Breakfast

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

Breakfast

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

2024-09-28

2024-09-27

2024-09-26

2024-09-25

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Pijush Bala

Name
Shohan
Shakil
Sajib
Saif

Pijush Bala

Name
Shohan
Shakil
Sajib
Saif

Pijush Bala

Name
Shohan
Shakil
Sqjib
Saif

Pijush Bala

Name
Shohan
Shakil
Sajib
Saif

Pijush Bala

0.5

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

Breakfast

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

Breakfast

Breakfast

2024-09-24

2024-09-23

2024-09-22

2024-09-21

2024-09-20

1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 0
1 0
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1



Name
Shohan
Shakil
Sajib

Pijush Bala

Name
Shohan
Shakil
S4ib

Pijush Bala

Name

Shohan

Saif

Pijush Bala

Name
Shohan
Shakil
Sajib
Saif

Pijush Bala

Name
Shohan
Shakil
S4ib

Saif

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

Breakfast

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

2024-09-19

2024-09-18

2024-09-17

2024-09-16

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Pijush Bala

Name
Shohan
Shakil
Sajib
Saif

Pijush Bala

Name
Shohan
Shakil
Sajib
Saif

Pijush Bala

Name
Shohan
Shakil
Sqjib
Saif

Pijush Bala

Name
Shohan
Shakil
Sajib
Saif

Pijush Bala

0.5

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

Breakfast

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

Breakfast

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

Breakfast

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

2024-09-15

2024-09-14

2024-09-13

2024-09-12

2024-09-11

1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1



Name
Shohan
Shakil
Sajib
Saif

Pijush Bala

Name
Shohan
S4ib
Saif

Pijush Bala

Name

Shohan

Saif

Pijush Bala

Name
Shohan
Sajib
Saif

Pijush Bala

Name
Shohan
Sqjib

Pijush Bala

Breakfast

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

2024-09-10

2024-09-09

2024-09-08

2024-09-07

2024-09-06

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name

Shohan

Sgiib

Name

Shohan

Name

Shohan

Sgiib

Name

Shohan

Name

Shohan

Ssjib

Name

Shohan

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

2024-09-05

2024-09-04

2024-09-03

2024-09-02

2024-09-01

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



